Intended Use and Precautions ..............................................................2
Part Identification - Regard Air Transfer Mattress .............................3
Part Identification - HoverTech HT-Air Air Supply . ...........................3
Instructions for Use ................................................................................ 4
Product Specifications/Required Air Supply Accessories ................5
Using the Regard Air Transfer Mattress
in the Operating Room ...........................................................................6
Cleaning and Preventive Maintenance .................................................6

AIR-ASSISTED LATERAL PATIENT TRANSFERS WHEN USING THE
REGARD AIR TRANSFER MATTRESS HALF-MATT.
Transfer Handles (4)
Hose Entries (2)
User Manual | Regard® Air Transfer Mattress
5
Product Specifications
Regard® Air Transfer Mattress Materials & Construction
Material:
Top: Non-woven polypropylene fiber
Bottom: Nylon twill
Not made with natural rubber latex
Construction: Sewn
Regard® Air Transfer Mattress
Reorder # Catalog # Dimensions Weight Limit Quantity
7629489 RGMT34FL-REG 34" W x 78" L 1,200lbs / 544kgs 10/per box
7629490 RGMT39FL-REG 39" W x 78" L 1,200lbs / 544kgs 10/per box
7629491 RGMT50FL-REG 50" W x 78" L 1,200lbs / 544kgs 5/per box
Regard® Air Transfer Mattress Half-Matt
Reorder # Catalog # Dimensions Weight Limit Quantity
7629492 RGMT34HLF-REG 34" W x 45" L 600lbs / 272kgs 10/per box
7629493 RGMT39HLF-REG 39" W x 45" L 600lbs / 272kgs 10/per box
Required Air Supply Accessories
Model #: HTAIR1200 (North American Version) – 120V~, 60Hz, 10A
Air Transfer Mattresess are also compatible with HoverTech Model #: AIR400G (1100 W) – 120V~, 60Hz, 10A
The HoverTech Air Supply equipment is sold separately or is available through a placed equipment program.